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The menu of Los Arcos from Lone Tree comprises about 88 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $8.3 for a dish / drink. Los Arcos is a vibrant and charming restaurant that offers high-quality Mexican
dishes in Lone Tree. Start with the queso fundido with chorizo sausage spicy cheese dip or the deep-fried
jalapeno poppers stuffed with cream cheese before diving into their specialty house entrées. Some favorites
include the picadillo beef stew, the sopapilla supreme stuffed with chicken, potatoes, and veggies, and the
shrimp ranchero sautéed in chili sauce. Don't worry if you're vegetarian or gluten-free, as Los Arcos has options
for you too. And don't miss out on their nightly happy hour specials, including 2-for-1 mojitos, margaritas, wine,
and well drinks. It's the perfect way to enjoy a delicious meal.
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Salads

GUACAMOLE SALAD

Soups

POSOLE

Burger

HAMBURGER STEAK

Salad

TACO SALAD

Fish Dishes

FRIED FISH

Breakfast

EGGS WITH CHORIZO

Drinks

BEER

A La Carte

BEEF CHIMICHANGA

Fajitas

BEEF AND CHICKEN FAJITAS

Appetizer

CEVICHE

Fish

FISH SOFT TACOS (4)

$6.0

$6.8

$10.3

$13.8

$8.5

$8.0

$13.0

$8.9

$10.0

Meat

MILANESA

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

From The Grill

PORK CHOPS (2)

Nachos

CHICKEN OR BEEF

Chimichangas
CHICKEN CHIMICHANGA

Ice Cream*
SUNDAE

Daily Specials

CHALUPAS (MINI TACO SALADS)

House Specials

TAMALE PLATE

Mas Platos Fuertes

SUPER BURRO

Seafood Special

FISH WITH GARLIC SAUCE

Steak & Seafood

TOP SIRLOIN STEAK

$10.0

$6.8

$10.3

$7.8

$8.5

$6.8

$8.8

$8.3

$13.8

$14.0
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Popular Items

CHURROS (3) $3.9
Combinations

LOS ARCOS SPECIAL $10.0
Botanas (Appetizers)

CHILE CON QUESO $5.3

Chile Rellenos

CHILE RELLENO (SINGLE) $3.3
Beef Specialties

GRILLED TACOS $9.0
House Specialty Pizza
LARGE COMBINATION $9.3

Chile Rellenos & Tamales

VEGGIE TAMALE PLATE $8.8
Egg Dinners
EGGS MEXICAN STYLE $8.5
Chile Plates
RED CHILE PLATE $7.3

Bar Menu - Appetizers
MEXICAN SHRIMP COCKTAIL $9.8

Entrees - Camaron /
Shrimp

CAMARON FRITO $6.9

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

Ingredients Used
CHILI

Soup, Salad, And Chili

DINNER SALAD $3.5

Guadalajara's Famous

Fajitas

PORK FAJITAS $11.0
Burritos

STEAK BURRITO $9.0
CHICHARRON BURRITO $4.0
Weekly Specials

TUESDAY CANASTA (TACO) SALAD $6.0
FRIDAY BAR B Q RIBS $9.0
Steaks & Chops

TOP STEAK BRAVO $14.0
TOP STEAK TAMPIQUENA $14.0
Sopapillas

SOPAPILLAS RANCHERAS $9.0
SOPAPILLA SUPREME $10.3
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD

TUNA STEAK
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Entrées

JALAPENO POPPERS

QUESO FUNDIDO WITH CHORIZO
TAQUILLOS

House Specialties
ENCHILADA DINNER
PICADILLO

SHRIMP RANCHERO

Seafood

FISH VERA CRUZ STYLE
BROILED FISH WITH BUTTER
SHRIMP FAJITAS

Taco Plates
TACASO

SOFT TACOS LOS ARCOS
TACOS ADELITA

Enchilada Plate

ENCHILADA DURANGENSES
ENCHILADAS TAPATIA
CHICKEN OR BEEF.

Uncategorized
GREEN CHILE PLATE
BOWL OF CHILE
SMALL COMBINATION

$5.0
$6.3
$5.0

$7.5
$7.3

$13.8
$13.8
$13.8

$7.8
$8.5
$9.0

$8.0
$9.0
$8.3

$7.3
$5.0
$8.0

Starters

ORDER OF NACHOS
SAMPLER PLATTER

SUPER NACHOS WITH
GUACAMOLE

CHILE RELLENO PLATE

Dessert

FLAN (MEXICAN CUSTARD)
SOPAPILLAS

FRIED ICE CREAM
PINEAPPLE DESSERT
CANASTA SUNDAE
CHEESECAKE BURRITO

Specials Of The Day

SATURDAY PORK CHOPS
RANCHERAS

MONDAY MEXICAN PLATE
WEDNESDAY CHICKEN MOLE
THURSDAY EL BURRO
THURSDAY MILANESA MEX
SUNDAY CARNE ASADA

Mexican Dishes
QUESADILLA

HUEVOS RANCHEROS
CHICKEN FAJITAS
FLAUTAS (2)

BEEF FAJITAS

TACO

BURRITO

$5.0
$9.3

$6.0

$8.8

$3.3

$3.8
$3.3
$3.5
$4.0

$9.0

$9.5
$8.3
$8.3
$8.8
$9.0

$4.5
$8.5
$11.0
$7.8
$11.0
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Los Arcos
9045 Forsstrom Dr, Lone Tree, Opening Hours:
United States Monday 11:00 -22:00

Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Made with Menu Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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