

https://menuweb.menu 9045 Forsstrom Dr, Lone Tree, United States +1303858860 - http://www.arcosrestaurant.com/

The menu of Los Arcos from Lone Tree comprises about 88 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$8.3 for a dish / drink. Los Arcos is a vibrant and charming restaurant that offers high-quality Mexican dishes in Lone Tree. Start with the queso fundido with chorizo sausage spicy cheese dip or the deep-fried jalapeno poppers stuffed with cream cheese before diving into their specialty house entrées. Some favorites include the picadillo beef stew, the sopapilla supreme stuffed with chicken, potatoes, and veggies, and the shrimp ranchero sautéed in chili sauce. Don't worry if you're vegetarian or gluten-free, as Los Arcos has options for you too. And don't miss out on their nightly happy hour specials, including 2-for-1 mojitos, margaritas, wine, and well drinks. It's the perfect way to enjoy a delicious meal.

Salads GUACAMOLE SALAD	\$6.0	Meat	\$10.0
Soups	\$6.8	Chicken Dishes CHICKEN FINGERS	\$6.8
Burger HAMBURGER STEAK	\$10.3	From The Grill PORK CHOPS (2)	\$10.3
Salad TACO SALAD		Nachos CHICKEN OR BEEF	\$7.8
FISH Dishes FRIED FISH	\$13.8	Chimichangas CHICKEN CHIMICHANGA	\$8.5
Breakfast EGGS WITH CHORIZO	\$8.5	Ice Cream*	
Drinks BEER		Daily Specials CHALUPAS (MINI TACO SALADS)	\$6.8
A La Carte BEEF CHIMICHANGA	\$8.0	House Specials TAMALE PLATE	\$8.8
Fajitas BEEF AND CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$13.0	Más Platos Fuertes SUPER BURRO	\$8.3
Appetizer	\$8.9	Seafood Special FISH WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.8
FISH SOFT TACOS (4)	\$10.0	Steak & Seafood TOP SIRLOIN STEAK	\$14.0

CAMARON FRITO

Popular Items		Restaurant Category		
CHURROS (3)	\$3.9	MEXICAN		
Combinations		Ingredients Used		
LOS ARCOS SPECIAL	\$10.0	CHILI		
Botanas (Appetizers)		Soup, Salad, And Chili		
CHILE CON QUESO	\$5.3	DINNER SALAD	\$3.5	
Chile Rellenos		Guadalajara's Famous		
CHILE RELLENO (SINGLE)	\$3.3	Fajitas		
Doof Chaolaltica		PORK FAJITAS	\$11.0	
Beef Specialties		D ''		
GRILLED TACOS	\$9.0	Burritos		
House Chesialty Dizza		STEAK BURRITO	\$9.0	
House Specialty Pizza		CHICHARRON BURRITO	\$4.0	
LARGE COMBINATION	\$9.3	Wookly Specials		
Chile Rellenos & Tama	Weekly Specials			
		TUESDAY CANASTA (TACO) SALAD		
VEGGIE TAMALE PLATE	\$8.8	FRIDAY BAR B Q RIBS	\$9.0	
Egg Dinners		Steaks & Chops		
EGGS MEXICAN STYLE	\$8.5	TOP STEAK BRAVO	\$14.0	
Chile Plates		TOP STEAK TAMPIQUENA	\$14.0	
RED CHILE PLATE	\$7.3	Sopapillas		
Dan Manus Annatinana		SOPAPILLAS RANCHERAS	\$9.0	
Bar Menu - Appetizers		SOPAPILLA SUPREME	\$10.3	
MEXICAN SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$9.8			
Entropo Comoron /		These Types Of Dishes	S	
Entrees - Camaron /		Are Being Served		
Shrimp		SALAD		

\$6.9

TUNA STEAK

Entrées		Starters	
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$5.0	ORDER OF NACHOS	\$5.0
QUESO FUNDIDO WITH CHORIZO	\$6.3	SAMPLER PLATTER	\$9.3
TAQUILLOS	\$5.0	SUPER NACHOS WITH GUACAMOLE	\$6.0
House Specialties		CHILE RELLENO PLATE	\$8.8
ENCHILADA DINNER	\$7.5	Dessert	
PICADILLO	\$7.3		
SHRIMP RANCHERO		FLAN (MEXICAN CUSTARD)	\$3.3
		SOPAPILLAS	
Seafood		FRIED ICE CREAM	\$3.8
FISH VERA CRUZ STYLE	\$13.8	PINEAPPLE DESSERT	\$3.3
BROILED FISH WITH BUTTER	\$13.8	CANASTA SUNDAE	\$3.5
SHRIMP FAJITAS	\$13.8	CHEESECAKE BURRITO	\$4.0
Taco Plates		Specials Of The Day	
TACASO	\$7.8	SATURDAY PORK CHOPS RANCHERAS	\$9.0
SOFT TACOS LOS ARCOS	\$8.5	MONDAY MEXICAN PLATE	\$9.5
TACOS ADELITA	\$9.0	WEDNESDAY CHICKEN MOLE	\$8.3
Enchilada Plate		THURSDAY EL BURRO	\$8.3
		THURSDAY MILANESA MEX	\$8.8
ENCHILADA DURANGENSES	\$8.0	SUNDAY CARNE ASADA	\$9.0
ENCHILADAS TAPATIA	\$9.0		
CHICKEN OR BEEF.	\$8.3	Mexican Dishes	
Uncategorized		QUESADILLA	\$4.5
•		HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$8.5
GREEN CHILE PLATE	\$7.3	CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$11.0
BOWL OF CHILE	\$5.0	FLAUTAS (2)	\$7.8
SMALL COMBINATION	\$8.0	BEEF FAJITAS	\$11.0
		TACO	
		BURRITO	

Los Arcos

9045 Forsstrom Dr, Lone Tree, United States

Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Opening Hours:

Made with Menu